
Deadline for application Date you go before P&Z Date you will go to Council

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 Tuesday January 3, 2023

Wednesday December 14, 2022 Tuesday, February 7, 2023

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Tuesday, March 7, 2023

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Tuesday,  June 6, 2023

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Wednesday, July 5, 2023

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Monday, January 9, 2023 

Monday February 13, 2023 

Monday, March 13, 2023 

Monday, April 10, 2023  

Monday, May 15, 2023 

Monday, June 12, 2023 

Monday, July 10, 2023 

Monday, August 14, 2023 

Monday, September 11, 2023

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Tuesday, September 5, 2023

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023 

Monday, November 13, 2023 

Monday December 11, 2023 

Monday, January 8, 2024

P&Z and Council Meeting Information 2023 - 2024
This is not the REPLAT schedule, please contact City Hall about REPLATS
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